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Product Datasheet

(2R,3S)-N-Benzoyl-3-phenyl Isoserine Ethyl Ester, CAS [[153433-80-8]]

USB-003366

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

(2R,3S)-N-Benzoyl-3-phenyl Isoserine Ethyl Ester, CAS [[153433-80-
81]

USB-003366
003366
USB-003366-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(2R,3S)-N-Benzoyl-3-phenylisoserine ethyl ester is an intermediate in
the preparation of potent anticancer drug Paclitaxel (P132500) used
to study the location of the binding sites. (2R,3S)-N-Benzoyl-3-
phenylisoserine ethyl ester shows cytotoxic, ant...

313.35

[153433-80-8]



